
Normal Shop Hours: Monday 8am - 12noon, Wednesday 1pm - 6pm, Friday 8am - 11am

Uniform Shop Opening Times - Summer 2019

27 - 31 May  (Half Term) CLOSED

W/C 3rd June                                     Normal Shop Hours

W/C 10th June                                                 Normal Shop Hours

W/C 17th June                                                Normal Shop Hours

W/C 24th June                                                CLOSED

W/C 1st July                                                     Normal Shop Hours

Saturday 6th July                                            Open to All 10am - 4pm

W/C 8th July                  Appointments Only

W/C 15th July                                            CLOSED

W/C 22nd July                                             Appointments Only

W/C 29th July                                            Appointments Only

W/C 5th August                                               Appointments Only

W/C 12th August                                            Monday - Wednesday Appointments Only 

Thursday 15th August Open to All 1pm - 6pm

Friday 16th August Open to All 8am - 1pm

W/C 19th  August                                            Appointments Only

W/C  Tue 27th August                                   Tuesday - Thursday Open to All  
9am- 12 noon & 1pm- 5pm

Friday 30th August                                         CLOSED

Saturday 31st August                                     Open to All 9am - 12pm

Monday 2nd September                               CLOSED

Tuesday 3rd September                               Open to All 8am - 12 noon & 1pm - 5pm

Wednesday 4th September                       Open to All 8am - 12 noon & 1pm - 5pm

Thursday 5th September                             Open to All 8am - 12 noon & 1pm - 5pm

Friday 6th September                                  CLOSED

W/C 9th September                                      Normal Shop Hours


